
Information

Description:EMC/1050011204/PVC Pipes (6 Types)
Bid invitation number:6300037934

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 10.09.2022 16:00:00
Opening date: 10.09.2022 16:00:00
Created On: 02.09.2022 02:34:24

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
     For MSME firms, "Payment Term as per MSME act".
3) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid
4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
5) Supply to be made within 15 days from the date of release of Order.
6) LD Clause is Applicable.
7) Maintaining  Delivery Schedule is the essence of the Contract and any Lapse will be viewed seriously and Risk
Purchase Clause  will be Operated.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 001220402285 PVC PIPE - SIZE:25MM.  00:00:00 300.000  M

Item long text:
25MM (1/2 inch) PVC PIPE HEAVY GUAGE CONFERMING TO IS4985 IN STD LENGTH 6 MTRS TO WITH
STAND WORKING PRESSURE OF 15KGS/CM2 . BRAND:FINOLEX/SUPREME./,Jwala,Nandi,flowkem)

Material Specification Text:



Information

Description:EMC/1050011204/PVC Pipes (6 Types)
Bid invitation number:6300037934

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

25MM PVC PIPE HEAVY GUAGE CONFERMING TO IS4985 IN STD LENGTH6 MTRSTO WITH STAND
WORKING PRESSURE OF 15KGS/CM2 BRAND:FINOLEX/SUPREME.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 001220401265 PVC PIPE,SIZE 32MM.  00:00:00 600.000  M

Item long text:
PVC  PIPE-32MM(3/4inch) CONFIRMING TO IS4985 IN STANDERD LENGTH OF 6M WITHSELFIT WITH
WORKING PRESSURE OF15KG/CMSQ.  SIZE:32MM BRAND:FINOLEX/SUPREME./,Jwala,Nandi,flowkem)

Material Specification Text:
PVC  PIPE-32MM CONFIRMING TO IS4985 IN STANDERD LENGTH OF 6MWITHSELFIT WITH WORKING
PRESSURE OF15KG/CMSQ SIZE:32MMBRAND:FINOLEX/SUPREME.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 001220401595 PVC PIPE - SIZE:50MM.  00:00:00 300.000  M

Item long text:
PVC PIPE CONFIRMING TO IS 4985 IN STD LENGTH OF 6MTRS WITHSELFFIT TO WITHSTAND
WORKING PRESSURE OF15KG/CM2.
SIZE:50MM (1.0 inch dia pipe)
BRAND:FINOLEX/SUPREME./,Jwala,Nandi,flowkem)

Material Specification Text:
PVC PIPE CONFIRMING TO IS 4985 IN STD LENGTH OF 6MTRS WITHSELFFIT TO WITHSTAND
WORKING PRESSURE OF15KG/CM2. SIZE:50MMBRAND:FINOLEX/SUPREME.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

4 001220401155 PVC PIPE - SIZE:63MM.  00:00:00 180.000  M

Item long text:
PVC PIPE CONFIRMING TO IS 4985 IN STD LENGTH OF 6 MTRS WITHSELFFIT.
SIZE:63 MM (1.5inch dia pipe).
WORKING PRESSURE 6KG/CM2 .



Information

Description:EMC/1050011204/PVC Pipes (6 Types)
Bid invitation number:6300037934

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

BRAND:FINOLEX/SUPREME./,Jwala,Nandi,flowkem)

Material Specification Text:
PVC PIPE CONFIRMING TO IS 4985 IN STD LENGTH OF 6MTRS WITHSELFFIT.SIZE:63MM.WORKING
PRESSURE 6KG/CM2,BRAND:FINOLEX/SUPREME.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 001220401605 PVC PIPE - SIZE:90MM
(3").

 00:00:00 600.000  M

Item long text:
PVC PIPE WITH SELFIT CONFORMING TO IS 4985 CLASE 3 IN LENGTH 6 MTRS
SIZE 90MM (2 inch dia pipe)
BRAND:FINOLEX/SUPREME./,Jwala,Nandi,flowkem)

Material Specification Text:
PVC PIPE WITH SELFIT CONFORMING TO IS 4985 CLASE 3 IN LENGTH6 MTRSSIZE 90MM
BRAND:SUPREME/FINOLEX

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

6 001220401065 PVC PIPE IS:4985  00:00:00 120.000  M

Item long text:
PVC PIPE WITH SELFIT CONFORMING TO IS 4985 CLASE 3 IN LENGTH6 MTRSWITH WORKING
PRESSURE OF 6KG/CM2 SIZE:110MM(3 inch pipe)MAKE:FINOLEX/SUPREME./,Jwala,Nandi,flowkem)

Material Specification Text:
PVC PIPE WITH SELFIT CONFORMING TO IS 4985 CLASE 3 IN LENGTH6 MTRSWITH WORKING
PRESSURE OF 6KG/CM2 SIZE:110MMMAKE:FINOLEX/SUPREME.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


